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Result of Academic Session July - December 2020-2021
Fashion Technology Master, Semester-3

STUDENT RESULT REPORT

NEW DELHI

Dear TANIYA DAS (Unique id. MFT/19/49),

(A Statutory body under NIFT Act 2006 and selup by Ministry of Texdiles, Governmant of India)

/\ National Institute of Fashion Technology
)

5.3.2021

List below are the grades obtained by you in the courses undertaken by you in Academic year 2020-2021 /

Semester-3 , along with the Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) and at the end of this Semester.

MFT301M

MFT302M
MFT304DS3
MFT302DS3
MFT305DS3
MFT301DS3
MFT303DS3
MDS3IDM3
GEPGMO2
GEPGO18

M

M
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
IDM
GE-M
GE-O

Advanced Technology & Concepts in Apparel
Manufacturing

Apparel Internship

Integrated Minor Project

Logistics & Supply Chain Management
Minor Project (Craft Cluster)

Retail Technology & Management
Sustainability & CSR

Trends Spotting

Communication

Sustainability Studies

5.00

8.00
5.00
3.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.50

( Note: NC-Not Conducted(Carry-Forward), M-Major Subject, DS-Deepening Specialization, FS-M -Floating Subject Major, IDM -
Inter Discipline Major, GE-M - General Elective Manditory, GE-O - General Elective Optional, NE - Non Elective, DE - Department
Elective, CE - Common Elective, Grade: AB-Absent, AN -Assignment Not Submitted, TW -Temp with held, DP -Dropped from

Programme, LOA -Leave of Absence, SA -Shortage of Attendance, DB -Debarred from Writting Exam, TG -Twining Programme,

FUP -Followup, SAS -Stand Alone Subject, " -Followup/Re-exam Grade, * -Additional GE {ADDGE-ACYRSN}, # -The student also
attended the subjects, but did not obtain proficienty level to earn these Credits )

Result : PASS

1. This is a computer generated report hence no signature is affixed.
2. The Final result will be as per the official transcript issued by NIFT.

https://www.cmsnift.com/pages/curriculum2018_coe_reports/html_stud_mark_result_rpt_step2.aspx
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