## Go back



## Result of Academic Session July - December 2020-2021 Fashion Technology Master, Semester-3 NEW DELHI

5.3.2021

## Dear TANIYA DAS (Unique id. MFT/19/49),

List below are the grades obtained by you in the courses undertaken by you in Academic year 2020-2021 / Semester-3, along with the Semester Grade Point Average (SGPA) and at the end of this Semester.

SUBJECT CODE	TYPE	SUBJECT NAME	CREDITS	GRADE
MFT301M	М	Advanced Technology & Concepts in Apparel Manufacturing	5.00	A+
MFT302M	M	Apparel Internship	8.00	Α
MFT304DS3	DS	Integrated Minor Project	5.00	A+
MFT302DS3	DS	Logistics & Supply Chain Management	3.00	А
MFT305DS3	DS	Minor Project (Craft Cluster)	2.00	A
MFT301DS3	DS	Retail Technology & Management	2.00	A+
MFT303DS3	DS	Sustainability & CSR	3.00	A+
MDS3IDM3	IDM	Trends Spotting	3.00	В
GEPGM02	GE-M	Communication	2.50	A+
GEPGO18	GE-O	Sustainability Studies	2.50	B+

( Note: NC-Not Conducted(Carry-Forward), M-Major Subject, DS-Deepening Specialization, FS-M -Floating Subject Major, IDM - Inter Discipline Major, GE-M - General Elective Manditory, GE-O - General Elective Optional, NE - Non Elective, DE - Department Elective, CE - Common Elective, Grade: AB-Absent, AN -Assignment Not Submitted, TW -Temp with held, DP -Dropped from Programme, LOA -Leave of Absence, SA -Shortage of Attendance, DB -Debarred from Writting Exam, TG -Twining Programme, FUP -Followup, SAS -Stand Alone Subject, ^ -Followup/Re-exam Grade, \* -Additional GE {ADDGE-ACYRSN}, # -The student also attended the subjects, but did not obtain proficienty level to earn these Credits )

	SGPA
SEMESTER - 3	8.71

Result: PASS

- 1. This is a computer generated report hence no signature is affixed.
- 2. The Final result will be as per the official transcript issued by NIFT.

05 March 2021